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Dell State of Montana Sales Points of Contact 
as of October 2020 

 
Name E-mail Address Business Line Mobile 

 For product,pricing, and ordering inquiries  

Bryan Shaw  Bryan_k_shaw@dell.com  406-431-0669 
Account Executive - State of Montana - All Accounts    

J.A. Porter John.Porter1@dell.com 512-513-9639  

Inside Account Manager    

Steve Niemi Steve.Niemi@dell.com  503-928-0430 
Servers Networking – Enterprise Solutions    

Melissa Chastain Melissa.Chastain@dell.com 512-513-1170  
Technical Sales Rep – Enterprise Solutions    
Tyler Markus Tyler.Markus@dell.com  408-355-3441 
Data Center and Multi-Cloud – Enterprise Solutions    
Raymond Hall Raymond.hall@dell.com  410-370-5179 
Account System Engineer – Enterprise Solutions    
Todd Garrison Todd.Garrison@dell.com  206-928-3701 
End Client Specialist – Solution and Software Expertise    
Ryan Gadson Ryan.Gadson@dell.com 512-723-9868  
Software Specialist – Solution and Software Expertise    
Matthew Katz  512-948-8340  
Security Specialist    
Dennis Canfield Dennis.Canfield@dell.com  503-899-3127 
Data Protection – Enterprise Solutions    
Michelle Murphy Michelle.Murphy1@dell.com 512-513-3203  
3rd Party Software – Enterprise Solutions    
Justin Bukoski Justin.Bukoski@dell.com  503-858-2857 
Isilon – Enterprise Solutions    
Stacey Strasburg    
Data Protection SE – Enterprise Solutions    
Michael Ralph Michael.Ralph@dell.com  206-240-5710 
Services Executive     
Sheron Lininger Sheron.Lininger@dell.com 512-728-1005  
Dell Financial Services    

 For management assistance   

R.J. Koppert  RJ_Koppert@Dell.com  206-240-7417 
Outside Regional Sales Director    

Courtney Mathia  Courtney_Mathia@dell.com 512-513-0146  

Inside Sales Manager    

Peter Kinnan Peter.Kinnan@dell.com   503-523-6202 
Senior Manager – Servers, Networking    
Rod Bina Rod.Bina@dell.com  503-206-2881 
Director, Systems Engineering    
David Karabin David.Karabin@dell.com  971-806-0227 
Senior Manager – Data Center    
    
    

 For Contract Inquiries   

Renee Brand  Renee.Brand@Dell.com 651-338-3637  

Contract Program Manager - SLED    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


